Name:

Circle the text that makes each comparison correct:

1)

3)

5)

11)

765

666

894

143

435

529

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

815

578

745

177

661

830

Comparisons

2)

10)

12)

646

970

405

269

860

472

Date:

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

859

267

681

314

440

855




Name:

Comparisons

Circle the text that makes each comparison correct:

1) 2)
is greater than
765 is equal to 815
is less than

is greater than
666 is equal to 578
is less than

is greater than

894 is equal to 745
is less than
7) 8)
is greater than
143 is equal to 177
is less than
9) 10)

is greater than
435 is equal to 661
is less than

11) 12)
is greater than
529 is equal to 830
is less than

646

970

405

269

860

472

Date:

is greater than
is equal to

is less than

859

is greater than

is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to

is less than

is greater than
is equal to

is less than

267

681

314

is greater than

is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to

is less than

440

855

J




